Fig 8 Flags Level V3

27 January 2024 Meyerton

99

V3

0

Willem louw

SAVANNA

Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)

14,456

1

93

V3

0

Adeline Cruywagen

MEC's Dream Catcher

Marlet (Tshwane)

15,238

2

Page 1 of 7



Bi - Rangle Level V3

27 January 2024 Meyerton

99

V3

0

Willem louw

SAVANNA

Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)

16,713

1

93

V3

0

Adeline Cruywagen

MEC's Dream Catcher

Marlet (Tshwane)

16,873

2

20of7



Hurry Scurry Level V3

27 January 2024 Meyerton

99

V3

0

Willem louw

SAVANNA

Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)

12,518

1

93

V3

0

Adeline Cruywagen

MEC's Dream Catcher

Marlet (Tshwane)

13,300

2

Page 3 of 7



Quadrangle Level V3

27 January 2024 Meyerton

93

V3

0

Adeline Cruywagen

MEC's Dream Catcher

Marlet (Tshwane)

23,449

1

99

V3

0

Willem louw

SAVANNA

Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)

23,704

2

Page 4 of 7



Single Stake Race Level V3

27 January 2024 Meyerton

99

V3

0

Willem louw

SAVANNA

Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)

11,355

1

93

V3

0

Adeline Cruywagen

MEC's Dream Catcher

Marlet (Tshwane)

11,822

2

Page 5 of 7



Overall Level V3 27 January 2024 Meyerton
| RiderNo | tevel [ Enyd |  Name&Sumame |  HorseName | Club/School  [Placing | TotalScore [ st | 2nd | 3rd [ 4th [ 5th | 6th [ 7th [ 8th [ oth [10th[ NT |

99 V3 Willem louw SAVANNA Brumbies (Ekurhuleni) 1 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 V3 Adeline Cruywagen MEC's Dream Catcher Marlet (Tshwane) 2 6 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page 6 of 7



Overall Level V3 27 January 2024 Meyerton
[ RiderNo | tevel [ Enyp |~ Name&Sumame | HorseName | Club/School  [Placing| TotalScore [ st | 2nd | 3rd [ 4th [ 5th | 6th [ 7th [ 8th | oth [10th[ NT |

Page 7 of 7



