## Fig 8 Flags Level V3 27 January 2024 Meyerton

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
99	V3	0	Willem louw	SAVANNA	Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)	14,456	1	4
93	V3	0	Adeline Cruywagen	MEC's Dream Catcher	Marlet (Tshwane)	15,238	2	3

## Bi - Rangle Level V3 27 January 2024 Meyerton

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
99	V3	0	Willem louw	SAVANNA	Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)	16,713	1	3
93	V3	0	Adeline Cruywagen	MEC's Dream Catcher	Marlet (Tshwane)	16,873	2	2

Hurry Scurry Level V3 27 January 2024 Meyerton

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
99	V3	0	Willem louw	SAVANNA	Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)	12,518	1	3
93	V3	0	Adeline Cruywagen	MEC's Dream Catcher	Marlet (Tshwane)	13,300	2	2

Quadrangle Level V3 27 January 2024 Meyerton

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
93	V3	0	Adeline Cruywagen	MEC's Dream Catcher	Marlet (Tshwane)	23,449	1	3
99	V3	0	Willem louw	SAVANNA	Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)	23,704	2	3

### Single Stake Race Level V3

### 27 January 2024 Meyerton

Rider	No	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
99		V3	0	Willem louw	SAVANNA	Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)	11,355	1	3
93		V3	0	Adeline Cruywagen	MEC's Dream Catcher	Marlet (Tshwane)	11,822	2	2

# 27 January 2024 Meyerton

															6.1	6.1	40	2.15
RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name		Placing	<b>Total Score</b>								8th		10th	
99	V3		Willem louw	SAVANNA	Brumbies (Ekurhuleni)	1	9	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
93	V3		Adeline Cruywagen	MEC's Dream Catcher	Marlet (Tshwane)	2	6	1	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
																	i	
					1						<del>                                     </del>	-						
					-						<u> </u>							
																	i	
																	, — †	
																	,——	
											<del>                                     </del>	$\vdash$						
																	<u>.                                    </u>	
																	$\overline{}$	
																	-	-
																	,	
																	, — †	
																	,+	
																		,
																	, — †	
											<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>						
		l	I	I	1			l I		l I	I	I	I			ı I	1	

# 27 January 2024 Meyerton

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Placing	Total Score	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th	NT
													<u> </u>				,	
																	1	
													<del>                                     </del>					
													<u> </u>					
						<del> </del>							<del>                                     </del>					
										$\vdash$			<del>                                     </del>					
										$\vdash$			├	-				
													-					
													├					
													<b>├</b>					
										$\square$			<u> </u>					
													<u> </u>					
																	1	
													<del>                                     </del>					
													<del> </del>	<u> </u>				
										$\vdash$			<del>                                     </del>					
													├					
										$\vdash\vdash\vdash$			-					
						-			<u> </u>	$\vdash\vdash\vdash$		-	<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>				
													<u> </u>					
									<u> </u>	$\vdash$			<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
													<u> </u>					
										igsquare			<u> </u>					
													1					
						<del> </del>				$\vdash \vdash \vdash$							$\rightarrow$	
									<u> </u>	$\vdash \vdash \vdash$			<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>				•
						-				$\vdash$			<del>                                     </del>				$\longrightarrow$	
			1	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	l		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>					